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Laboratorio di Realizzazione dell’Architettura, prof. Eliana Cangelli 

The transition from fossil fuel to renewable energy imposes a critical 
rethinking of the Cities’ growth. The project explores future visions of 
new sustainable models of development applied to the Guido Reni Area 
in Rome.

Peter Droege, University of Liechtenstein
Maurizio Geusa, Roma Capitale
Francesca Sartogo, Eurosolar Italia
PPaolo De Pascali, Sapienza
Patrizia Colletta, OAR 

Wednesday 20th march 2013, 9:00 Aula Magna Valle Giulia  

Invitation to kickoff meeting 

Proposals for Caserne Guido Reni

SAPIENZA University of Rome: 
Eliana Cangelli, Francesa Sartogo [Italy 
Eurosolar President],  Massimiliano Coccia,  
Maurizio Sibilla, 
PhD Candidates in EPhD Candidates in Environmental Design: 
Viola Albino, Francesco Antinori, Michele 
Conteduca,
PhD Candidate Energy and Environment: 
Innovation and Sustainability Annamaria 
Fogheri,
Students: 73 students of Building Lab IV year

UniUniversity of Liechtenstein: 
Peter Droege, Anis Radzi, 
Students: Oscar Chenguang Li, Fasih-ud-Din 
Khan, Michaela Bojes, Sintija Jonikane, Nico 
Lang, Abraham Berumen, Jasim Azhar, Anna 
Rejes, Larisa-Victoria Gabor, Hitanshu Jishtu, 
Mohammad Hekmati, Johannes-Peter Steidl 

Organizing secretaOrganizing secretary: Viola Albino, 
Francesco Antinori, Michele Conteduca.

Translation by: Paola Altamura
PhD Candidate in Environmental Design

Wednesday 20.03.13 – Aula Magna Faculty 
of Architecture, Valle Giulia_Via Gramsci 53 

 
09:00 _
09:20 _
09:35 _

10:15 _

11:00 _11:00 _
11:30 _

12:00 _

13:00 _
14:00 _ 

 
 

Welcome and Introductions
Workshop Overview and Timetable
La Caserme as Urban Node 
Le Caserme and Guido ReniLe Caserme and Guido Reni: Overall 
Project Description
Lecture: Rome thermodynamic city
Lecture: Rome solar city
Lecture: Rome sustainable city
break
Guido Reni PGuido Reni Project Program Statement, 
Issues and Goals
Student team formulation, elect team 
leader, orientation and strategy
Break
Tour of Guido Reni project site, including 
National Museum National Museum for contemporary arts 
MAXXI, Zaha Hadid Auditorium Parco 
della Musica, Renzo Piano, Pedestrian 
bridge 'Ponte della Musica', Powell 
Williams 

Thursday 21.03.13 Room 7 Faculty of 
Architecture, Valle Giulia_Via Gramsci 53

09:00 _

11:00 _
11:30 _
13:00 _ 
14:00 _

17:00 _17:00 _
18:30 _

19:00 _

19:30 _

Team Concept Design 
(Brainstorming/Working session)
Coffee break
(Continue Working Session) 
lunch
PPresentation, Discussion and Selection 
of a ‘Preferred Concept’
Refinement and final production
Public Design Exhibition of Concepts 
(e.g. drawings, photos, video, ppt, 
model)
Closing RemaClosing Remarks and Opportunity to 
Provide Additional Feedback
Light dinner


